


CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on August 4, 2004, a copy of the foregoing Notice of Appearance
was served by email and first class mail, postage prepaid, on:

The Honorable Stephen J. McGuire
Chief Administrative Law Judge
Federal Trade Commission

600 Pennsylvania Ave. NW (H-106)
Washington, DC 20580

Thomas H. Brock, Esq.

Federal Trade Commission

600 Pennsylvania, Ave. NW (H-374)
Washington, DC 20580
tbrock@ftc.gov

Philip M. Eisenstat, Esq.
Federal Trade Commission
601 New Jersey Avenue, N.W.
Room NJ-5235

Washington, DC 20580
peisenstat@ftc.gov

Chul Pak, Esq.

Assistant Director Mergers [V
Federal Trade Commission
601 New Jersey Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20580
cpak@ftc.gov

Mr. Donald S. Clark
Secretary of the Commission
Federal Trade Commission
600 Pennsylvania Ave. N.W.
Room H-159

Washington, D.C. 20580
dclark@ftc.gov



Duane Kelley, Esq.
Michael Sibarium, Esq.
Charles Klein, Esq.
David Dahlquist, Esq.
Winston & Strawn

35 West Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60601
dkelley@winston.com
msibarium(@ Winston.com
cklein@winston.com
ddahlquist@winston.com
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“Lovkaine M. Casiello

Michael T. Hannafan

Nicholas A. Pavich

Michael T. Hannafan & Associates, Ltd.

One East Wacker Drive

Suite 1208

Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 527-0055
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nap@hannafanlaw.com
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